


 

EUBC Junior Cnampionships – Novi Pazar 2025 

 
10 – 16 July 2025, Novi Pazar, Serbia 

 

COMPETITION PLAN 
 

  
 WOMEN`S JUNIOR (49) MEN`S JUNIOR (115)  

  
 46 48 50 52 54 57 60 68 66 70 75 80 +80 46 48 50 52 54 57 60 68 66 70 75 80 +80 ∑ 

  Boxers: 8 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 2 2 2 5 11 7 9 9 11 10 10 11 9 6 9 8 164 
PHASE DATE TIME                            

Prel. 
10.07 

14.00 h               8  1 1    8 1  1  10 

Prel. 17.00 h                8    2 2      7 

Prel. 
11.07 

14.00 h                   8   4    4 11 

Prel. 17.00 h    2 1  1       1    4         9 

1/4 
12.07 

14.00 h                    4 4    4  12 

1/4 17.00 h               4  4  4        12 

1/2 
13.07 

14.00 h 1 2 2      2              4 2   13 

1/2 17.00 h    2 2 2 2 2  2                 12 

1/2 
14.07 

14.00 h              2 2 2 2 2 2 2       14 

1/2 17.00 h                     2 2 2 2 2 2 12 

1/1 15.07 14.00 h 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1              13 

1/1 16.07 14.00 h              1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13 
                              

  Bouts: 2 8 8 5 4 8 4 8 8 8 1 1 1 4 10 6 8 8 10 9 9 10 8 5 8 7 138 
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Team Name Seed Gender
Weight
Category

Date of Birth Bouts won lost

ARM - Armenia

BABLUMYAN Suren M 46kg

SHARBATYAN Hakob M 48kg

KIRAKOSYAN Tigran M 50kg

MSHETSYAN Vladimir M 52kg

KARAPETYAN Hayk M 54kg

ZAKHARYAN Karen M 57kg

KATVALYAN Suren M 60kg

VARDANYAN Kamo M 63kg

KARAPETYAN Arsen M 66kg

KARAKOSYAN Narek M 70kg

SUKIASYAN Edgar M 75kg

GYULUMYAN Mikayl M 80kg

TUMANYAN Aram M +80kg

ISHKHANYAN Syuzanna W 46kg

BALASANYAN Nana W 48kg

AFRIKYAN Hamest W 50kg

ZHAMHARYAN Liana W 52kg

HARUTYUNYAN Anahit W 57kg

SAHAKYAN Viktoryan W 75kg

AZE - Azerbaijan

RAHIMOV Gardash M 46kg

ALIYEV Ali M 48kg

RASULOV Mahammad M 50kg

MUSAYEV Sadiq M 52kg

HEYDARLI Raul M 54kg

ISMIYEV Aflatun M 57kg

ASLANOV Sahin M 60kg

HASANOV Hakhverdi M 63kg

ZEYNALOV Daniz M 66kg

ZALOV Adil M 70kg

VAHABOV Huseyn M 75kg

MAMMADZADA Safdar M +80kg

NAZAROVA Aylin W 46kg

HUSEYNOVA Gular W 48kg

TAGHI Amina W 50kg

MURADLI Jamila W 52kg

MAMMADOVA Zahra W 54kg

ISMAILOVA Aynur W 60kg

BAKAROVA Fidan W 63kg

ABBASOVA Sama W 66kg

BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina

MILOSEVIC Sergej M 57kg

DJUKIC Kristijan M 60kg

TRIVIC Luka M 63kg

KECO Ali M 66kg

ANDRIJASEVIC Dorde M 70kg

ZLATANOVIC Benjamin M 80kg

MURELOVIC Adnan M +80kg

HALILOVIC Ajna W 57kg

TURKOVIC Asia W 63kg

SOSO Lidija W 80kg
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BLR - Belarus

ZHARDZETSKI Uladzislau M 48kg

HURBANAU Ramil M 50kg

LEICHANKA Kiryl M 52kg

PANCHANKA Artsiom M 54kg

ALIYEV Sheikh Ali M 57kg

SHASHLYKOU Bahdan M 60kg

CHARNIAK Raman M 63kg

CHMUNEVICH Mikita M 66kg

YAZHOU Artsiom M 70kg

MATSKO Ilya M 75kg

PZHEPLIASKA Vladzislav M 80kg

ZHUKOUSKI Kiryl M +80kg

KMITA Aryna W 48kg

DARAFEYEVA Viktoryia W 52kg

KAPYL Lizaveta W 54kg

DZIDZENKA Vera W 60kg

KRAUTSOVA Darya W 70kg

CYP - Cyprus

MICHALIS Michael M 54kg

CZE - Czech Republic

BURSA Ondrej M 63kg

ESP - Espana

SANCHES BLAKE Eliah Immanuel M 52kg

BUENO JODAR Manuel M 54kg

SANCHEZ HERRANZ Rodrigo M 57kg

DACUTAN CIERVO Wesley James M 60kg

ABAD PAVON Adrian M 66kg

GARCIA SERRANO Daniel M 70kg

IGBINOVIA IGBERESE Efosa Wisdom M 80kg

IGLESIAS SUAREZ Raul M +80kg

BUELGGA GARCIA Andrea W 52kg

PARRAL BERRUECO Zahira W 70kg

GEO - Georgia

MDINADRIZE Zaza M 48kg

KAPANADZE Sandro M 60kg

BALADZE Aleksandre M 80kg

NAKANI Mariam W 54kg

GER - Germany

PINCHUK Daniel M 57kg

ABDRAKHMANOV Timur M 75kg

IBA-I - IBA-I

SIH Hadi M 48kg

MISIUK Denys M 52kg

KLOCHKO Demid M 60kg

PROHNESKY Artureytan M 63kg

KIKIS Orel M 66kg

ZHLOBICH Viktoriya W 66kg

LAT - Latvia

JEVGRAFOVS Kurts M 63kg

GRAVITIS Erlens M 66kg

GULBIS Timurs M 70kg

USTINOVS Vladislavs M 80kg
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MDA - Moldova

POPOZOGLO Eduare M 46kg

SLEPIO Nichita M 48kg

SOCOLOVCHI Gheorgie M 50kg

NEAGU Elif M 52kg

BUHANIUC Alexsandru-Ahile M 54kg

SLEPOI Chiril M 57kg

MUSTEA Catalin M 60kg

TIMOSCOV Andrei M 66kg

SAVCIUS Alexandru M 70kg

BUJOR Alexandr M 75kg

ZIGO Vladislav M 80kg

OLTEAN Alexandr M +80kg

DOVGOPOL Maria W 66kg

MKD - North Macedonia

TRAJCESKI Petar M 48kg

RUSTEMOVSKI Arabel M 52kg

AJRUSHO Soner M 54kg

IMERI Anuar M 57kg

IBRAHIMI Albert M 63kg

MLT - Malta

KINSLY Grima M 66kg

MNE - Montenegro

RAICEVIC Djordje M 48kg

MRDAK Strahinja M 50kg

ROGANOVIC Matija M 80kg

ROU - Romania

DRAGHICI Alexandra W +80kg
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RUS - Russia

USEINOV Mukhammad M 46kg

ZAITSEV Matvei M 48kg

SHARIPOV Mikhail M 50kg

MONASTYRSKII Maksim M 52kg

AVETISIAN Ruslan M 54kg

TLEKHAS Alan M 57kg

KERIMOV Bogdan M 60kg

SOBOLEV Maksim M 63kg

ZELENOV Maksim M 66kg

MINAKOV Kirill M 70kg

ZAPOROZHETS Roman M 75kg

KARAEV Astemir M 80kg

SMOLKIN Bogdan M +80kg

IAKHONTOVA Svetlana W 46kg

VISHNEVSKAIA Kseniia W 48kg

SOFRONOVA Nadezhda W 50kg

GOLUNOVA Anastasiia W 52kg

KAPUSTINA Alisa W 54kg

FAKHURTDINOVA Alina W 57kg

KOMAROVA Ekaterina W 60kg

NESVETAEVA Ekaterina W 63kg

KOSHELEVA Aleksandra W 66kg

USTIMENKO Polina W 70kg

ANTIPOVA Daria W 75kg

KHATAEVA Ramziia W 80kg

KRASHENINA Mariia W +80kg

SRB - Serbia

POPOVIC Pavle M 46kg

PETROVSKI Mario M 48kg

DIMITRIJEVIC Jovan M 50kg

JOSIJEVIC Teodor M 52kg

STOJANOVIC Mladen M 54kg

BERKLOVIC Vuk M 57kg

NESIC Vukasin M 60kg

RASLJANIN Tarik M 63kg

CEDIC Vuk M 66kg

TRAJKOVIC Andrija M 70kg

GICIC Zejd M +80kg

LUKIC Natasa W 52kg

CEPELJAC Ajsa W 54kg

DAMJANOVIC Jovana W 57kg

DEVETAKOVIC Jovana W 60kg

MASTILOVIC Mirjana W 63kg

MILETIC Andjelina W 70kg

SVK - Slovakia

KINCEL Michael M 48kg

HARASNIK Kristian M 57kg

VNUKOVA Dominika W 50kg

KOLAROVA Karolina W 60kg

LEGEND

M Men W Women
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46kg Women`s Junior
Pin

ARM ISHKHANYAN Syuzanna

AZE NAZAROVA Aylin

RUS IAKHONTOVA Svetlana

48kg Women`s Junior
Light Fly

ARM BALASANYAN Nana

AZE HUSEYNOVA Gular

BLR KMITA Aryna

RUS VISHNEVSKAIA Kseniia

50kg Women`s Junior
Fly

ARM AFRIKYAN Hamest

AZE TAGHI Amina

RUS SOFRONOVA Nadezhda

SVK VNUKOVA Dominika

52kg Women`s Junior
Light Bantam

ARM ZHAMHARYAN Liana

AZE MURADLI Jamila

BLR DARAFEYEVA Viktoryia

ESP BUELGGA GARCIA Andrea

RUS GOLUNOVA Anastasiia

SRB LUKIC Natasa

54kg Women`s Junior
Bantam

AZE MAMMADOVA Zahra

BLR KAPYL Lizaveta

GEO NAKANI Mariam

RUS KAPUSTINA Alisa

SRB CEPELJAC Ajsa

57kg Women`s Junior
Feather

ARM HARUTYUNYAN Anahit

BIH HALILOVIC Ajna

RUS FAKHURTDINOVA Alina

SRB DAMJANOVIC Jovana

60kg Women`s Junior
Light

AZE ISMAILOVA Aynur

BLR DZIDZENKA Vera

RUS KOMAROVA Ekaterina

SRB DEVETAKOVIC Jovana

SVK KOLAROVA Karolina

63kg Women`s Junior
Light Welter

AZE BAKAROVA Fidan

BIH TURKOVIC Asia

RUS NESVETAEVA Ekaterina

SRB MASTILOVIC Mirjana

66kg Women`s Junior
Welter

AZE ABBASOVA Sama

IBA-I ZHLOBICH Viktoriya

MDA DOVGOPOL Maria

RUS KOSHELEVA Aleksandra

70kg Women`s Junior
Light Middle

BLR KRAUTSOVA Darya

ESP PARRAL BERRUECO Zahira

RUS USTIMENKO Polina

SRB MILETIC Andjelina

75kg Women`s Junior
Middle

ARM SAHAKYAN Viktoryan

RUS ANTIPOVA Daria

80kg Women`s Junior
Light Heavy

BIH SOSO Lidija

RUS KHATAEVA Ramziia

+80kg Women`s Junior
Heavy

ROU DRAGHICI Alexandra

RUS KRASHENINA Mariia
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46kg Men`s Junior Pin ARM BABLUMYAN Suren

AZE RAHIMOV Gardash

MDA POPOZOGLO Eduare

RUS USEINOV Mukhammad

SRB POPOVIC Pavle

48kg Men`s Junior
Light Fly

ARM SHARBATYAN Hakob

AZE ALIYEV Ali

BLR ZHARDZETSKI Uladzislau

GEO MDINADRIZE Zaza

IBA-I SIH Hadi

MDA SLEPIO Nichita

MKD TRAJCESKI Petar

MNE RAICEVIC Djordje

RUS ZAITSEV Matvei

SRB PETROVSKI Mario

SVK KINCEL Michael

50kg Men`s Junior Fly ARM KIRAKOSYAN Tigran

AZE RASULOV Mahammad

BLR HURBANAU Ramil

MDA SOCOLOVCHI Gheorgie

MNE MRDAK Strahinja

RUS SHARIPOV Mikhail

SRB DIMITRIJEVIC Jovan

52kg Men`s Junior
Light Bantam

ARM MSHETSYAN Vladimir

AZE MUSAYEV Sadiq

BLR LEICHANKA Kiryl

ESP SANCHES BLAKE Eliah Immanuel

IBA-I MISIUK Denys

MDA NEAGU Elif

MKD RUSTEMOVSKI Arabel

RUS MONASTYRSKII Maksim

SRB JOSIJEVIC Teodor

54kg Men`s Junior
Bantam

ARM KARAPETYAN Hayk

AZE HEYDARLI Raul

BLR PANCHANKA Artsiom

CYP MICHALIS Michael

ESP BUENO JODAR Manuel

MDA BUHANIUC Alexsandru-Ahile

MKD AJRUSHO Soner

RUS AVETISIAN Ruslan

SRB STOJANOVIC Mladen

57kg Men`s Junior
Feather

ARM ZAKHARYAN Karen

AZE ISMIYEV Aflatun

BIH MILOSEVIC Sergej

BLR ALIYEV Sheikh Ali

ESP SANCHEZ HERRANZ Rodrigo

GER PINCHUK Daniel

MDA SLEPOI Chiril

MKD IMERI Anuar

RUS TLEKHAS Alan

SRB BERKLOVIC Vuk

SVK HARASNIK Kristian

60kg Men`s Junior
Light

ARM KATVALYAN Suren

AZE ASLANOV Sahin

BIH DJUKIC Kristijan

BLR SHASHLYKOU Bahdan
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60kg Men`s Junior
Light

ESP DACUTAN CIERVO Wesley James

GEO KAPANADZE Sandro

IBA-I KLOCHKO Demid

MDA MUSTEA Catalin

RUS KERIMOV Bogdan

SRB NESIC Vukasin

63kg Men`s Junior
Light Welter

ARM VARDANYAN Kamo

AZE HASANOV Hakhverdi

BIH TRIVIC Luka

BLR CHARNIAK Raman

CZE BURSA Ondrej

IBA-I PROHNESKY Artureytan

LAT JEVGRAFOVS Kurts

MKD IBRAHIMI Albert

RUS SOBOLEV Maksim

SRB RASLJANIN Tarik

66kg Men`s Junior
Welter

ARM KARAPETYAN Arsen

AZE ZEYNALOV Daniz

BIH KECO Ali

BLR CHMUNEVICH Mikita

ESP ABAD PAVON Adrian

IBA-I KIKIS Orel

LAT GRAVITIS Erlens

MDA TIMOSCOV Andrei

MLT KINSLY Grima

RUS ZELENOV Maksim

SRB CEDIC Vuk

70kg Men`s Junior
Light Middle

ARM KARAKOSYAN Narek

AZE ZALOV Adil

BIH ANDRIJASEVIC Dorde

BLR YAZHOU Artsiom

ESP GARCIA SERRANO Daniel

LAT GULBIS Timurs

MDA SAVCIUS Alexandru

RUS MINAKOV Kirill

SRB TRAJKOVIC Andrija

75kg Men`s Junior
Middle

ARM SUKIASYAN Edgar

AZE VAHABOV Huseyn

BLR MATSKO Ilya

GER ABDRAKHMANOV Timur

MDA BUJOR Alexandr

RUS ZAPOROZHETS Roman

80kg Men`s Junior
Light Heavy

ARM GYULUMYAN Mikayl

BIH ZLATANOVIC Benjamin

BLR PZHEPLIASKA Vladzislav

ESP IGBINOVIA IGBERESE Efosa Wisdom

GEO BALADZE Aleksandre

LAT USTINOVS Vladislavs

MDA ZIGO Vladislav

MNE ROGANOVIC Matija

RUS KARAEV Astemir

+80kg Men`s Junior
Heavy

ARM TUMANYAN Aram

AZE MAMMADZADA Safdar

BIH MURELOVIC Adnan

BLR ZHUKOUSKI Kiryl

ESP IGLESIAS SUAREZ Raul
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+80kg Men`s Junior
Heavy

MDA OLTEAN Alexandr

RUS SMOLKIN Bogdan

SRB GICIC Zejd
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Session 1

THU 10 JUL 2025  14.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Men`s Junior Light Fly (48kg) ALIYEV Ali AZE

TRAJCESKI Petar MKD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS BILALOV Eldar MDA

SRB

RUS

BLR

SVK

PASTUHOV Valeri

JOCIC Goran

SALTYKOV Ruslan

BOLBAS Sairhei

STNAD Milan

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 2 Men`s Junior Light Fly (48kg) SIH Hadi IBA-I

MDINADRIZE Zaza GEO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat MDA

RUS

AZE

SVK

SRB

PASTUHOV Valeri

SALTYKOV Ruslan

NAGHDIYL Anar

STNAD Milan

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 3 Men`s Junior Light Fly (48kg) PETROVSKI Mario SRB

KINCEL Michael SVK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valeri SVK

SRB

ARM

AZE

BLR

STNAD Milan

JOCIC Goran

AVOYAN Bagrat

NAGHDIYL Anar

BOLBAS Sairhei

27:30

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 4 Men`s Junior Light Bantam (52kg) MISIUK Denys IBA-I

RUSTEMOVSKI Arabel MKD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK STNAD Milan BLR

AZE

RUS

SRB

ARM

BOLBAS Sairhei

NAGHDIYL Anar

BILALOV Eldar

JOCIC Goran

AVOYAN Bagrat

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 5 Men`s Junior Bantam (54kg) AJRUSHO Soner MKD

PANCHANKA Artsiom BLR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE NAGHDIYL Anar RUS

SRB

SVK

ARM

MDA

BILALOV Eldar

JOCIC Goran

STNAD Milan

AVOYAN Bagrat

PASTUHOV Valeri

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 6 Men`s Junior Welter (66kg) KIKIS Orel IBA-I

CEDIC Vuk SRB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BLR BOLBAS Sairhei MDA

ARM

RUS

AZE

SVK

PASTUHOV Valeri

AVOYAN Bagrat

BILALOV Eldar

NAGHDIYL Anar

STNAD Milan

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 7 Men`s Junior Welter (66kg) KECO Ali BIH

CHMUNEVICH Mikita BLR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa ARM

SRB

RUS

MDA

AZE

AVOYAN Bagrat

JOCIC Goran

SALTYKOV Ruslan

PASTUHOV Valeri

NAGHDIYL Anar

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 8 Men`s Junior Welter (66kg) GRAVITIS Erlens LAT

KINSLY Grima MLT

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JOCIC Goran RUS

AZE

BLR

SVK

ESP

BILALOV Eldar

NAGHDIYL Anar

BOLBAS Sairhei

STNAD Milan

FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon

-

-

-

-

-
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Session 1

THU 10 JUL 2025  14.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Men`s Junior Light Middle (70kg) ANDRIJASEVIC Dorde BIH

ZALOV Adil AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS BILALOV Eldar MDA

RUS

SRB

BLR

SVK

PASTUHOV Valeri

SALTYKOV Ruslan

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

BOLBAS Sairhei

STNAD Milan

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 10 Men`s Junior Light Heavy (80kg) IGBINOVIA IGBERESE Efosa Wisdom ESP

ROGANOVIC Matija MNE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SALTYKOV Ruslan BLR

SRB

ARM

RUS

AZE

BOLBAS Sairhei

JOCIC Goran

AVOYAN Bagrat

BILALOV Eldar

NAGHDIYL Anar

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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Session 2

THU 10 JUL 2025  17.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 11 Men`s Junior Fly (50kg) MRDAK Strahinja MNE

DIMITRIJEVIC Jovan SRB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat MDA

SVK

AZE

RUS

BLR

PASTUHOV Valeri

STNAD Milan

NAGHDIYL Anar

SALTYKOV Ruslan

BOLBAS Sairhei

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 12 Men`s Junior Fly (50kg) RASULOV Mahammad AZE

SOCOLOVCHI Gheorgie MDA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JOCIC Goran MDA

RUS

AZE

BLR

SRB

PASTUHOV Valeri

SALTYKOV Ruslan

NAGHDIYL Anar

BOLBAS Sairhei

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 13 Men`s Junior Fly (50kg) HURBANAU Ramil BLR

SHARIPOV Mikhail RUS BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa SRB

AZE

SVK

MDA

ARM

JOCIC Goran

NAGHDIYL Anar

STNAD Milan

PASTUHOV Valeri

AVOYAN Bagrat

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 14 Men`s Junior Light (60kg) SHASHLYKOU Bahdan BLR

DJUKIC Kristijan BIH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SALTYKOV Ruslan SRB

RUS

ARM

SVK

AZE

JOCIC Goran

BILALOV Eldar

AVOYAN Bagrat

STNAD Milan

NAGHDIYL Anar

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 15 Men`s Junior Light (60kg) MUSTEA Catalin MDA

KATVALYAN Suren ARM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BLR BOLBAS Sairhei RUS

MDA

SRB

ARM

SVK

BILALOV Eldar

PASTUHOV Valeri

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

AVOYAN Bagrat

STNAD Milan

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 16 Men`s Junior Light Welter (63kg) IBRAHIMI Albert MKD

VARDANYAN Kamo ARM BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS BILALOV Eldar SVK

SRB

RUS

BLR

MDA

STNAD Milan

JOCIC Goran

SALTYKOV Ruslan

BOLBAS Sairhei

PASTUHOV Valeri

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 17 Men`s Junior Light Welter (63kg) BURSA Ondrej CZE

CHARNIAK Raman BLR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK STNAD Milan SRB

ARM

AZE

MDA

RUS

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

AVOYAN Bagrat

NAGHDIYL Anar

PASTUHOV Valeri

BILALOV Eldar

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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